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Das Wechselsystem für  
sicheres und schnelles Rüsten!

The change system for safe  
and quick setup!
 

Start Kit 2 „professionell“ : 		     VX4STARTKIT2

	■ 2x	Spannzangeneinsatz ER32L30 (Nr.: 31.VX432L30) 
	 2x Collet insert ER32L30 (No.: 31.VX432L30)

	■ 1x	 Spannzangenschlüssel ER32 (Nr.: 232) 
	 1x	 Collet wrench ER32 (No.: 232)

	■ 2x	Tool-Tags (Nr.: PT.VX4) 
	 2x	Tool-Tags (No.: PT.VX4)

	■ 1x	 Drehmomentschlüssel (Nr.: DSV SW5/05.7NM) 
	 1x	 Torque wrench (No.: DSV SW5/05.7NM)

	■ 1x	 Montageblock (Nr.: MB-VX4) 
	 1x  Mounting block (No.: MB-VX4)

	■ 1x	 T-Carrier TC-100 (Nr.: TP-100 VX4-20) 
	 1x	 T-Carrier TC-100 (No.: TP-100 VX4-20)

	■ 4x	Spannzangeneinsatz ER32L30 (Nr.: 31.VX432L30) 
	 4x	Collet insert ER32L30 (No.: 31.VX432L30)

	■ 1x	 Spannzangenschlüssel ER32 (Nr.: 232) 
	 1x	 Collet wrench ER32 (No.: 232)

	■ 1x	 Spannzangeneinsatz IM ER25L16 (Nr.: 31.VX425IML16) 
	 1x	 Collet insert IM ER25L16 (No.: 31.VX425IML16)

	■ 1x	 Spannzangenschlüssel für IM ER25 (Nr.: 225AX) 
	 1x	 Collet wrench for internal nut ER25 (No.: 225AX)

	■ 1x	 Adapter für Kombihalter 040 (Nr.: 19.40VX4-ZYL) 
	 1x	 Adapter for combi holder 040 (No.: 19.40VX4-ZYL)

	■ 5x	Tool-Tags (Nr.: PT.VX4) 
	 5x	Tool-Tags (No.: PT.VX4)

	■ 1x	 Drehmomentschlüssel (Nr.: DSV SW5/05.7NM) 
	 1x	 Torque wrench (No.: DSV SW5/05.7NM)

	■ 1x	 Montageblock (Nr.: MB-VX4) 
	 1x	 Mounting block (No.: MB-VX4)

Start Kit 1: 				                  VX4STARTKIT1

Produktvideo

https://youtu.be/gRGiGz9y3lw
https://ewswebstorageprod.blob.core.windows.net/media/Default/pdf/product-catalogs/EWS-Varia-Aufnahmen-2019.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=o6N4i4_ie1E
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=o6N4i4_ie1E
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gRGiGz9y3lw&ab
https://ewswebstorageprod.blob.core.windows.net/media/Default/pdf/product-catalogs/EWS-Varia-Aufnahmen-2019.pdf


SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [1/1

Außendrehen / External Turning

0

5.4025/20
Square 25/20

turning tool, right hand

MNR: 135112

1

5.4025IK
Square 25

turning tool, right hand

MNR: 186755

5

Internal coolant supply

6.4025/20
Square 25/20

turning tool, right hand, overhead

MNR: 135343

6

6.4025IK
Square 25

turning tool, right hand, overhead

MNR: 176761

7

Internal coolant supply

11.4025/20
Square 25/20

OD holder, right hand ext.

MNR: 135367

8

11.4025IK
Square 25

OD holder, right hand ext.

MNR: 189198

9

Internal coolant supply
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12.4025/20
Square 25/20

OD holder, right hand overhead

MNR: 135391

10

12.4025IK
Square 25

OD holder, right hand overhead

MNR: 179106

11

Internal coolant supply

1.BMT25CTX510
Square 25

turning holder, right hand

MNR: 172195

12

single side useable

Face Turning / Plandrehen

0

1.4025/20
Square 25/20

turning holder, right hand

MNR: 135411

14

1.4025IK
Square 25

turning holder, right hand

MNR: 182462

16

Internal coolant supply

2.4025/20
Square 25/20

turning holder,right hand, overhead

MNR: 135429

18
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2.4025IK
Square 25

turning holder,right hand, overhead

MNR: 197729

20

Internal coolant supply

Abstechen / Cutoff tool

0

32.4032
Size 32

Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

MNR: 138608

22

right

32.4032IK
Size 32

Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

MNR: S01624

23

Internal coolant supply
right

32.4032ÜK
Size 32

Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

MNR: 138687

24

Right hand overhead

32.4032ÜKIK
Size 32

Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

MNR: S04293

25

Internal coolant supply
Right hand overhead

Außendrehen/External Turning Capto C

0
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5.40C5X53Z60
CAPTO C5

turning tool, right hand

MNR: 125170

26

BMT/BOT Pheripherie holder

0

1.BMT25CTX510
Square 25

turning holder, right hand

MNR: 172195

27

single side useable

1.BMT25CTX510IK
Square 25

turning holder, right hand

MNR: 203020

29

Internal coolant supply
single side useable

8.BMT25CTX510
Square 25

turning tool, left hand

MNR: 165713

31

single side useable

19.BMT40CtX510
hole-Ø 40 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 137414

33

single side useable

19.BMT50CTX510
hole -Ø 50 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 137480

43

single side useable
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19.BMTC5CTX510
CAPTO C5

Boring bar holder

MNR: 176575

44

single side useable

20.BMT50CTX510Z80B1=150
hole -Ø 50 mm

Boringbar holder

MNR: 213943

45

single side useable

Innendrehen / Internal Turning Capto C

0

19.40C5L75R
CAPTO C5

Boring bar holder

MNR: S03040

46

right hand

19.40C5L75RÜK
CAPTO C5

Boring bar holder

MNR: 212990

52

Right hand overhead

Innendrehen / Internal Turning

0

19.4006
hole -Ø 6 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 137396

58
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19.4008
hole -Ø 8 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135660

68

19.4010
hole -Ø 10 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135661

69

19.4012
hole -Ø 12 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135663

70

19.4016
hole -Ø 16 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135664

71

19.4020
hole -Ø20 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135665

72

19.4025
hole -Ø 25 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135667

73

19.4032
hole -Ø 32 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135668

74
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19.4040
hole-Ø 40 mm

Boring bar holder

MNR: 135669

75

27.4016
hole -Ø 16 mm

U -drill holder

MNR: 135830

76

27.4020
hole -Ø20 mm

U -drill holder

MNR: 135831

77

27.4025
hole -Ø 25 mm

U -drill holder

MNR: 135832

78

27.4032
hole -Ø 32 mm

U -drill holder

MNR: 135833

79

27.4040
hole-Ø 40 mm

U -drill holder

MNR: 135834

80

31.4032
For collets 320 470E

Collet chuck holder

MNR: 135942

81



SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [8/1

19.40VX4
VXVX4

Boring bar holder

MNR: 164384

84

VARIA Starterkits

0

VX4STARTKIT2
MNR: 216493

85

VX4STARTKIT1
MNR: 216492

86

AGW VARIA VX4 / Driven Tools VARIA 

0

40.40VX4CTXIKC
EWS - Varia X4  - Adaptor

Axial drilling and milling head

MNR: 194843

87

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
63 Nm
Butterflyseal
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar

40.40VX4CTX
EWS - Varia X4  - Adaptor

Axial drilling and milling head

MNR: 158496

88

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
External coolant supply
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80.40VX4CTXRIKD
EWS - Varia X4  - Adaptor

Radial drill. and mill. head offset

MNR: 160467

89

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar

80.40VX4CTXR
EWS - Varia X4  - Adaptor

Radial drill. and mill. head offset

MNR: 158497

90

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
External coolant supply

AGW / driven tools ER32

0

40.4032CTXIKC
For collet 320 470E (ER32  Ø3-20)

Axial drilling and milling head

MNR: 208517

91

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar

40.4032CTX
For collet 320 470E (ER32  Ø3-20)

Axial drilling and milling head

MNR: 100574

92

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
External coolant supply

80.4032CTXRIKD
For collet 320 470E (ER32  Ø3-20)

Radial drill. and mill. head offset

MNR: 113244

93

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar

80.4032CTXR
For collet 320 470E (ER32  Ø3-20)

Radial drill. and mill. head offset

MNR: 113243

94

i = 1:1 (input equal output)
6.000 1/min
50 Nm
External coolant supply
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Schwenkkopf / Swivel Head

0

63.4025CTXIKD
For collet 250 430E (ER25  Ø2-16)

Swivel head

MNR: 144013

95

i =1:1 direction of rotation inver.
10.000 1/min
20 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar

63.4025CTX
For collet 250 430E (ER25  Ø2-16)

Swivel head

MNR: 109831

96

i =1:1 direction of rotation inver.
6.000 1/min
16 Nm
External coolant supply

Spannzangensätze

0

BG-320 470E SATZ-Ø3-20
DIN 6499

Collet

MNR: 108809

100

BG-322 470E NC SATZ-Ø3-20

Collet

MNR: 140883

101

Sealed

BG-322 470E NC-ECDS-Ø3-20

Collet

MNR: WS00023

102

Sealed
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Spannschlüsselsätze für Fräsköpfe ohn

0

ER32

Wrench set

MNR: 220424

110

ER25

Wrench set

MNR: 220353

111



turning tool, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

1

135112

5.4025/20

1



turning tool, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

5

186755

5.4025IK

2



turning tool, right hand, overhead

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

6

135343

6.4025/20

3



turning tool, right hand, overhead

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

7

176761

6.4025IK

4



OD holder, right hand ext.

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

8

135367

11.4025/20

5



OD holder, right hand ext.

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

9

189198

11.4025IK

6



OD holder, right hand overhead

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

10

135391

12.4025/20

7



OD holder, right hand overhead

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

11

179106

12.4025IK

8



turning holder, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

12

172195

1.BMT25CTX510

9



turning holder, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

14

135411

1.4025/20

10



turning holder, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

16

182462

1.4025IK

11



turning holder,right hand, overhead

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

18

135429

2.4025/20

12



turning holder,right hand, overhead

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

20

197729

2.4025IK

13



Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

22

138608

32.4032

14



Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

23

S01624

32.4032IK

15



Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

24

138687

32.4032ÜK

16



Infeed / Cut-off tool holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

25

S04293

32.4032ÜKIK

17



turning holder, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

27

172195

1.BMT25CTX510

18



turning holder, right hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

29

203020

1.BMT25CTX510IK

19



turning tool, left hand

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

31

165713

8.BMT25CTX510

20



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

33

137414

19.BMT40CtX510

21



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

43

137480

19.BMT50CTX510

22



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

44

176575

19.BMTC5CTX510

23



Boringbar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

45

213943

20.BMT50CTX510Z80B1=150

24



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

46

S03040

19.40C5L75R

25



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

52

212990

19.40C5L75RÜK

26



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

58

137396

19.4006

27



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

68

135660

19.4008

28



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

69

135661

19.4010

29



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

70

135663

19.4012

30



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

71

135664

19.4016

31



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

72

135665

19.4020

32



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

73

135667

19.4025

33



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

74

135668

19.4032

34



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

75

135669

19.4040

35



U -drill holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

76

135830

27.4016

36



U -drill holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

77

135831

27.4020

37



U -drill holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

78

135832

27.4025

38



U -drill holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

79

135833

27.4032

39



U -drill holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

80

135834

27.4040

40



Collet chuck holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

81

135942

31.4032

41



Boring bar holder

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

84

164384

19.40VX4

42



Axial drilling and milling head

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

87

194843

40.40VX4CTXIKC

43



Axial drilling and milling head

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

88

158496

40.40VX4CTX

44



Radial drill. and mill. head offset

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

89

160467

80.40VX4CTXRIKD

45



Radial drill. and mill. head offset

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

90

158497

80.40VX4CTXR

46



Axial drilling and milling head

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

91

208517

40.4032CTXIKC

47



Axial drilling and milling head

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

92

100574

40.4032CTX

48



Radial drill. and mill. head offset

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

93

113244

80.4032CTXRIKD

49



Radial drill. and mill. head offset

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

94

113243

80.4032CTXR

50



Swivel head

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

95

144013

63.4025CTXIKD

51



Swivel head

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

96

109831

63.4025CTX

52



Collet

Pos.:

MNR:

KTXT:

100

108809

BG-320 470E SATZ-Ø3-20

53



wsw-tools.de
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EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG
Maybachstraße 1 · D-73066 Uhingen
Telefon	 +49(0)7161-93040-100
Telefax	 +49(0)7161-93040-30
E-Mail: info@ews-tools.de
www.ews-tools.de

WSW Spannwerkzeuge-Vertriebs GmbH 
Maybachstr. 1 · D-73066 Uhingen 
Telefon	 +49(0)7161-93040-100 
Telefax	 +49(0)7161-93040-30 
E-Mail: info@wsw-collets.de
www.wsw-collets.de

EWS Korea Co. Ltd.
60-11 · Woongnam-Dong
Changwon 
Kyoung-Nam Korea
Telefon	 +82 55-267-8085
Telefax	 +82 55-262-3118 
E-Mail: info@ewskorea.co.kr
www.ewskorea.co.kr

EWS Ltd.
Krassnaja str., 38 
600015 Vladimir
Russland
Telefon	 +7-4922-541160
Telefax	 +7-4922-541160 
E-Mail: info@ews-russland.ru
www.ews-russland.ru

EWS Tutucu Sistemleri ve  
Taretleri Anonim Şirket
Aydınlı mah.Melodi No.2/19 Sk. Bilmo 
San.Sit. 18-19
34956 Tuzla / Istanbul
Turkey
Telefon		 +90-216-593-22-44
E-Mail: 		 mehmet@ewstools.com
www.ews-tools.de

JIANGSU EWS MACHINE CO.,LTD 
37 hao xizhangzhenbeilu  
fenghuangzhen zhangjiangang 
China 
Telefon	 +86-512-5842-9991 
Telefax 	 +86-512-5842-9990 
yujo@ewskorea.co.kr

EWS Tool Holder Technologies
(Taicang Co. Ltd)
Beijing East Road No. 88 
215400 Taicang · Jiangsu
P. R. China
Telefon		 +86 512 3306 2600  
Telefax		 +86 512 3306 2601 
E-Mail: sales.cnews-tools.de
www.ews-tools.cn

Command Tooling Systems 
13931 Sunfish Lake Blvd NW 
Ramsey · MN 55303 USA  
Telefon +1-763-576-6910 
Telefax +1-763-576-6911  
support@commandtool.com 
www.commandtool.com

Stand / updated: 10/2021

Tool-Arena GmbH
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